DOC # Last Name

288861
287576
280542
207144
279927
267236
271060
274247
287172
286100
230731
242039
206533
252590
172894
285972
284077
182267
282943
227131
217929
274346
270168
288859
155239
288683
272380
140219
204276
148277
283617
289655
237971

White
Terry
Tribble
Bush
Brown
Everman
Laws
Luttrell
Huddleston
Brown
Gaston
Miles
Green
Smith
McCoy
Murphy
Adams
Kanefsky
Allison
Davis
Morris
McGUFFEY
Willis
Weddle
Henderson
McCraw
Bates
Norwood
Cook
Owen
MELTON
Foster
Barnett

Releases - March 02, 2017

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Susan

Samuel

Kelly

Jason

Michael Keith
Jared M
Jeffery

Zachary T
Kristen Leeann
Aaron H
Demetrius

Bryan

Robert B
Aaron S
Joseph Christian
Thomas A
Oliver Shane
Ivan D
Jeffrey Wayne
Jonathan W
James Lynn
Heath

David J
Robert Jordan
Lacy Terrell
Dean A
Amanda

Jeff A

Jodi

Mary Nevadda
ARNOLD

Rodney

Bradley

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Floyd County Jail
Christian County Jail

Clark County Jail

Warren County Jail

Hardin County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Bell County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Warren County Jail
Warren County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Christian County Jail
Marion County Jail
Montgomery County Jail
Grant County Jail

Warren County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Allen County Jail

Todd County Jail

Pulaski County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail
Barren County Jail
Warren County Jail

Allen County Jail

KCIW Assessment

Lee County Det. Cntr
Pulaski County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



