DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
288861 White	Susan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287576 Terry	Samuel		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280542 Tribble	Kelly		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207144 Bush	Jason		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
279927 Brown	Michael	Keith	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267236 Everman	Jared	Μ	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271060 Laws	Jeffery		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Bell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274247 Luttrell	Zachary	Т	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287172 Huddleston	Kristen	Leeann	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286100 Brown	Aaron	Н	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230731 Gaston	Demetrius		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242039 Miles	Bryan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
206533 Green	Robert	В	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
252590 Smith	Aaron	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
172894 McCoy	Joseph	Christian	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285972 Murphy	Thomas	А	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284077 Adams	Oliver	Shane	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
182267 Kanefsky	Ivan	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282943 Allison	Jeffrey	Wayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
227131 Davis	Jonathan	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
217929 Morris	James	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
274346 McGUFFEY	Heath		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270168 Willis	David	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
288859 Weddle	Robert	Jordan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
155239 Henderson	Lacy	Terrell	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288683 McCraw	Dean	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272380 Bates	Amanda		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
140219 Norwood	Jeff	А	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204276 Cook	Jodi		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Allen County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
148277 Owen	Mary	Nevadda	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283617 MELTON	ARNOLD		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289655 Foster	Rodney		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237971 Barnett	Bradley		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)